INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY
FAX: (03) 9312 6433 www.gvk.com.au 1
POLYMER CONCRETE PITS
Polymer Concrete Electrical Cable Pits
Typical Applications
  Carparks
 Pavements
 Sports venues

Polymer Concrete PC33 & PC45 SERIES PIT & LIDS
iDSTM PC33 Polymer Concrete Pit Combinations - 3OO X 3OO
iDSTM PC45 Polymer Concrete Pit Combinations - 450 X 450
  OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
Part No. Description Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Clear
Opening
PIT DATA
PITPC300 PC33 Polymer Concrete Pit 19.0 374 374 450 300 x 300
PITPC300L PC33 Polymer Concrete Pit - Locking 20.0 374 374 450 300 x 300
RISERPC300 PC33 Polymer Concrete Riser 16.5 374 374 300 300 x 300
RISERPC300L PC33 Polymer Concrete Riser - Locking 17.5 374 374 300 300 x 300
COVER DATA
PITPC300LIDP PC33 Polymer Concrete Lid - Blank 5.2 340 340 32 300 x 300
PITPC300LIDS PC33 Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 6.2 340 340 32 300 x 300
PITPC300LIDSL PC33 Locking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 6.2 340 340 32 300 x 300
PITPC300LIDSPL PC33 Padlocking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 8.2 340 340 32 300 x 300
 300x300c/o 1pt Urban-Classic Steel infill Cover 5.8 410 410 80 300 x 300
BRASS LABELLING PLATES FOR BLANK LIDS
PITBP-ELEC  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “ELECTRICITY”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
PITBP-COMMS  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “COMMUNICATIONS”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
  OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
Part No. Description Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Clear
Opening
PIT DATA
PITPC450 PC45 Polymer Concrete Pit 44.0 526 526 600 450 x 450
PITPC450L PC45 Polymer Concrete Pit - Locking 45.0 526 526 600 450 x 450
RISERPC450 PC45 Polymer Concrete Riser 31.5 526 526 300 450 x 450
RISERPC450L PC45 Polymer Concrete Riser - Locking 32.5 526 526 300 450 x 450
COVER DATA
PITPC450LIDP PC45 Polymer Concrete Lid - Blank 15.8 492 492 50 450 x 450
PITPC450LIDS PC45 Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 16.5 492 492 50 450 x 450
PITPC450LIDSL PC45 Locking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 16.5 492 492 50 450 x 450
PITPC450LIDSPL PC45 Padlocking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 18.5 492 492 50 450 x 450
PITPC450LIDSD PC45 Ductile Solid Top Steel Cover “Class D” 84.0 660 660 100 450 x 450
 450x450c/o 1pt Urban-Classic Steel infill Cover 9.5 560 560 80 450 x 450
BRASS LABELLING PLATES FOR BLANK LIDS
PITBP-ELEC  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “ELECTRICITY”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
PITBP-COMMS  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “COMMUNICATIONS”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A

BRASS LABELLING PLATES FOR BLANK LIDS
PITBP-ELEC  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “ELECTRICITY”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
PITBP-COMMS  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “COMMUNICATIONS”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
  OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
Part No. Description Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Clear
Opening
PIT DATA
PITPC600 PC66 Polymer Concrete Pit 64.5 677 677 615 600 x 600
PITPC600L PC66 Polymer Concrete Pit - Locking 65.5 677 677 615 600 x 600
RISERPC600 PC66 Polymer Concrete Riser 41.5 677 677 300 600 x 600
RISERPC600L PC66 Polymer Concrete Riser - Locking 42.5 677 677 300 600 x 600
COVER DATA
PITPC600LIDP B PC66 Polymer Concrete Lid - Blank 23.0 642 642 50 600 x 600
PITPC600LIDS PC66 Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 26.1 642 642 50 600 x 600
PITPC600LIDSL PC66 Locking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 26.1 642 642 50 600 x 600
PITPC600LIDSPL PC66 Padlocking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 28.6 642 642 50 600 x 600
PITPC600LIDSD PC66 Ductile Solid Top Steel Cover “Class D” 115.0 812 812 100 600 x 600
 600x600c/o 1pt Urban-Classic Steel infill Cover 11.0 710 710 80 600 x 600
BRASS LABELLING PLATES FOR BLANK LIDS
PITBP-ELEC  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “ELECTRICITY”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
PITBP-COMMS  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “COMMUNICATIONS”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A

BRASS LABELLING PLATES FOR BLANK LIDS
PITBP-ELEC  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “ELECTRICITY”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
PITBP-COMMS  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “COMMUNICATIONS”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
  OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
Part No. Description Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Clear
Opening
PIT DATA
PITPC900 PC99 Polymer Concrete Pit 135.0 1006 1006 600 900 x 900
PITPC900L PC99 Polymer Concrete Pit - Locking 136.0 1006 1006 600 900 x 900
RISERPC900 PC99 Polymer Concrete Riser 82.5 1006 1006 300 900 x 900
RISERPC900L PC99 Polymer Concrete Riser - Locking 83.5 1006 1006 300 900 x 900
COVER DATA
PITPC900LIDP PC99 Polymer Concrete Lid 2pt - Blank
Comprises of 2 lids & T support
84.7 944 944 65 900 x 900
PITPC900LIDS PC99 Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 59.3 944 944 65 900 x 900
PITPC900LIDSL PC99 Locking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 59.3 944 944 65 900 x 900
PITPC900LIDSPL PC99 Padlocking Galvanised Steel Cover “Class B” 71.8 944 944 65 900 x 900
PITPC900LIDSD PC99 Ductile Solid Top Steel Cover “Class D” 213.0 1115 1115 100 900 x 900
 900x900c/o 1pt Urban-Classic Steel infill Cover 17 1010 1010 80 900 x 900
BRASS LABELLING PLATES FOR BLANK LIDS
PITBP-ELEC  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “ELECTRICITY”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A
PITBP-COMMS  Brass Label for Poly. Lid “COMMUNICATIONS”  0.11 45 145 2 N/A